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Representatives [1]

Gwendolyn Marie D'Elia
Chair
gwendolyn.delia@cu.edu [2]

Office of Advancement
Jennifer D'Angelo
Vice Chair
jennifer.dangelo@cu.edu [3]

Employee Services
Kayle Prilliman
Member and Secretary
kayle.prilliman@cu.edu [4]

Employee Services
Kelly Richter
Member and Treasurer
kelly.richter@cu.edu [5]

University Information Services

Kristin Turner
Ex-Officio HR Member
(non-voting)
kristin.turner@cu.edu [6]

Employee Services
Amanda Gordon
Member
amanda.gordon@cu.edu [7]

Board of Regents Office
Liz Fagerness
Member
liz.fagerness@cu.edu [8]

Office of Advancement
Roxann Elliott
Member and UCSC Rep
roxann.elliott@cu.edu [9]

Employee Services

Turner Rafter
Member and UCSC Rep
turner.rafter@cu.edu [10]

Employee Services
Sarah Wallace
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Member
sarah.wallace@cu.edu [11]

University Information Services
Kathy Spanski
Member
kathy.spanski@cu.edu [12]

Employee Services
Kristen Parker
Member
kristen.parker@cu.edu [13]

Procurement Service Center

Justin Arico
Member
justin.arico@cu.edu [14]

Internal Audit
Heather Harrison Thorwald
Member
heather.thorwald@cu.edu [15]

Office of Advancement
AJ Petersen
Member
aj.petersen@cu.edu [16]

Procurement Service Center
Laura Leonard
Member
laura.leonard@cu.edu [17]

University Information Services
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System Staff Council

Source URL:https://www.cu.edu/ssc/representatives

Links
[1] https://www.cu.edu/ssc/representatives [2] mailto:gwendolyn.delia@cu.edu
[3] mailto:jennifer.dangelo@cu.edu [4] mailto:kayle.prilliman@cu.edu [5] mailto:kelly.richter@cu.edu
[6] mailto:kristin.turner@cu.edu [7] mailto:amanda.gordon@cu.edu [8] mailto:liz.fagerness@cu.edu
[9] mailto:roxann.elliott@cu.edu [10] mailto:turner.rafter@cu.edu [11] mailto:sarah.wallace@cu.edu
[12] mailto:kathy.spanski@cu.edu [13] mailto:kristen.parker@cu.edu [14] mailto:justin.arico@cu.edu
[15] mailto:heather.thorwald@cu.edu [16] mailto:aj.petersen@cu.edu [17] mailto:laura.leonard@cu.edu

mailto:sarah.wallace@cu.edu
mailto:kathy.spanski@cu.edu
mailto:kristen.parker@cu.edu
mailto:justin.arico@cu.edu
mailto:heather.thorwald@cu.edu
mailto:aj.petersen@cu.edu
mailto:laura.leonard@cu.edu
https://www.cu.edu/ssc/representatives
https://www.cu.edu/ssc/representatives

